4. kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici dlouhy zavod

2020-09-26 Nachod

juniorky, Zeny, ultraveterani
start ~ 14:38:01 | 2004 and older | registered: 16

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/seniorky
1/juniorky
1/ultraveterani
2/juniorky
2/seniorky
2/ultraveterani
1/masters Zeny
3/seniorky
4/seniorky
5/seniorky
2/masters Zeny
6/seniorky
3/masters Zeny
1/veteranky
3/ultraveterani

/seniorky

#
102
117
119
101
110
118
105
123
114
116
111
113
109
108
121
106

name
ANDREA ZBOZKOVA
ELISKA ONDERKOVA
JIRI FLASKA
PETRA FORTOVA
MARTINA KADLECOVA
LUBOMIR MACHACEK
JANA ONDRUSKOVA
HANA STIPALOVA
VENDULA SOKOLOVA
BARBORA DOLEZALOVA
LIBUSE FERANCOVA
KRISTYNA KITZBERGEROVA
EDITA FETTEROVA
IVANA KISLINGEROVA
PETR VAVRA
PAVLA TROJANCOVA

year team
2001 SKK LIPENSTI DRACI
2002 SKK LIPENSTI DRACI
1951 KOSTKA RACING
2002 BEZ PEDALU

1983 PSP KK PLZEN
1959 TSUNAMI

1977 BKG

1985 T SOKOL MAXICKY
1983 BKG

1987 BKG

1977 JAFIDUTO 1984
1985 TRISTA 60

1979 COCONI

1965 PRAHA

1954 JAFIDUTO 1984
1987 COCONI

alte
AN

finish
53:45.7
54:48.2
56:07.3
56:31.1
57:41.4
58:55.3
58:56.6
59:06.6
01:02:30.2
01:03:10.2
01:04:54.6
01:05:14.5
01:09:30.6
01:15:01.9
01:18:49.2
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

01:02.5
02:21.6
02:45.4
03:55.7
05:09.6
05:10.9
05:20.9
08:44.5
09:24.5
11:08.9
11:28.8
15:44.9
21:16.2
25:03.5
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